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Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:50PM

 12 11309 ANDREWS  13District 31 L  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 11314 BLACK MOUNTAIN  8District 31 L  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 11315 BREVARD  0District 31 L  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 11317 CANDLER  6District 31 L  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 11318 CANTON  13District 31 L  5  5  27 4  0  0 4  1  4  0

 6 11321 CLAY COUNTY  0District 31 L  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 11325 ERWIN DISTRICT  13District 31 L  6  6  34 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 9 11326 ETOWAH  10District 31 L  5  5  19 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 13 11330 FRANKLIN  11District 31 L  4  4  24 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 24 11333 HENDERSONVILLE  9District 31 L  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 11335 HOT SPRINGS  0District 31 L  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 11342 PISGAH FOREST  2District 31 L  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 11345 SWANNANOA VALLEY L C  4District 31 L  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 11348 VALLEY SPRINGS  0District 31 L  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 11351 WEAVERVILLE  11District 31 L  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 11355 BALLS CREEK  3District 31 L  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 11361 CLAREMONT  10District 31 L  4  4  17 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 9 11365 GRANITE FALLS  1District 31 L  1  1  10 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 11369 HUDSON  4District 31 L  2  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 11371 LONG VIEW  6District 31 L  2  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 11374 MARION  4District 31 L  1  1  10 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 11378 NEWTON  4District 31 L  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 11380 RUTHERFORD COLLEGE  8District 31 L  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 11381 SAINT STEPHENS  5District 31 L  4  5  12 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 1 11383 SHERRILLS FORD  3District 31 L  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 11386 SPRUCE PINE  7District 31 L  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 2 11391 VALDESE  4District 31 L  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 11412 EAST GASTONIA  1District 31 L  1  1  7 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 7 11415 CHASE  3District 31 L  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 11416 Gastonia  1District 31 L  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 11424 LINCOLNTON  10District 31 L  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 11427 MOUNT HOLLY  1District 31 L  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 11432 RUTHERFORDTON  0District 31 L  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 11433 SHELBY  4District 31 L  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 36704 LAKE LURE  16District 31 L  5  5  33 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 10 47410 ASHEVILLE GREATER  10District 31 L  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 50447 BREVARD DAVIDSON RIVER  4District 31 L  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 62795 SAND HILL  4District 31 L  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 82296 WEST HICKORY VIP  11District 31 L  4  4  18 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 15 88381 BLACK MOUNTAIN MCCUNE  27District 31 L  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 110774 MILLS RIVER  4District 31 L  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 117191 EDNEYVILLE COMMUNITY  3District 31 L  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 370  628 258
 42

 75  77  4  0  060 17  4  0
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